VINTECH006  1
Vinidex Technical Datasheet
www.vinidex.com.au  |  sales@vinidex.com.au  |  13 11 69
Akatherm dBlue Acoustic Drainage Pipe
Innovative noise-attenuated soil & waste drainage system
Manufactured from polypropylene and sound absorbing mineral filler
DN40 to DN160 manufactured to AS 2887 & AS/NZS 5065
dBlue PP-MD acoustic drainage pipe provides a complete rubber ring joint system with
excellent sound insulation properties up to 160mm diameter.
PART OF THE BUILDING DRAINAGE SYSTEMS RANGE
• Manufactured by Aliaxis Nederland B.V.
• Available in a range of standard lengths
• No adverse effect on water quality
• Halogen free
• High impact strength
• Light weight and easy to handle
• Flexible
• High heat resistance
• Chemical resistant
• Corrosion resistant
• Weathering resistant
• Range of dBlue fittings available
Applications
• Residential and commercial multi-story buildings
• High-rise buildings
• Commercial kitchens
• Industrial drainage systems
• Rainwater drainage
Technical Data
Size Range   DN40 – DN160
Manufacturing Standard  AS 2887, AS/NZS 5065
License Number WMK25751, WMK25952 (SAI Global)
Quality Management System ISO 9001
Certificate Number  QEC0570 (SAI Global)
ITEM DESCRIPTION
Pipe material PP-MD
Colour Blue
Joint type RRJ
VINTECH006  2
Vinidex Technical Datasheet
www.vinidex.com.au  |  sales@vinidex.com.au  |  13 11 69
Dimensions
Nominal Size
DN
Wall
Thickness
mm
Flow Area
cm2
Mass
kg/m
40 1.8 10.4 0.26
50 1.8 16.9 0.34
75 2.3 38.9 0.65
90 2.8 55.9 0.94
110 3.4 83.6 1.41
125 3.9 107.9 1.82
160 4.9 177.2 2.94
Product Range
Vinidex Code Akatherm Code
Nominal Size -
Diameter (mm)
Nominal Size
- Length (mm)
67209 PPA-040-018-015-D 40 150
67210 PPA-040-018-025-D 40 250
67211 PPA-040-018-050-D 40 500
67212 PPA-040-018-100-A 40 1000
67214 PPA-040-018-200-A 40 2000
67215 PPA-040-018-300-A 40 3000
67216 PPA-050-018-015-D 50 150
67217 PPA-050-018-025-D 50 250
67218 PPA-050-018-050-D 50 500
67219 PPA-050-018-100-A 50 1000
67220 PPA-050-018-150-A 50 1500
67221 PPA-050-018-200-A 50 2000
67222 PPA-050-018-300-A 50 3000
67223 PPA-075-023-015-D 75 150
67224 PPA-075-023-025-D 75 250
67225 PPA-075-023-050-D 75 500
67226 PPA-075-023-100-A 75 1000
67227 PPA-075-023-150-A 75 1500
67228 PPA-075-023-200-A 75 2000
67229 PPA-075-023-300-A 75 3000
67230 PPA-090-028-015-D 90 150
67231 PPA-090-028-025-D 90 250
67232 PPA-090-028-050-D 90 500
67233 PPA-090-028-100-A 90 1000
67234 PPA-090-028-150-A 90 1500
VINTECH006  3
Vinidex Technical Datasheet
www.vinidex.com.au  |  sales@vinidex.com.au  |  13 11 69
Vinidex Code Akatherm Code
Nominal Size -
Diameter (mm)
Nominal Size
- Length (mm)
67235 PPA-090-028-200-A 90 2000
67236 PPA-090-028-300-A 90 3000
67237 PPA-110-034-015-D 110 150
67238 PPA-110-034-025-D 110 250
67239 PPA-110-034-050-D 110 500
67240 PPA-110-034-100-A 110 1000
67241 PPA-110-034-150-A 110 1500
67242 PPA-110-034-200-A 110 2000
67243 PPA-110-034-300-A 110 3000
67244 PPA-125-039-015-D 125 150
67245 PPA-125-039-025-D 125 250
67246 PPA-125-039-050-D 125 500
67247 PPA-125-039-100-A 125 1000
67248 PPA-125-039-150-A 125 1500
67249 PPA-125-039-200-A 125 2000
67250 PPA-125-039-300-A 125 3000
67251 PPA-160-049-015-D 160 150
67252 PPA-160-049-025-D 160 250
67253 PPA-160-049-050-A 160 500
67254 PPA-160-049-100-A 160 1000
67256 PPA-160-049-200-A 160 2000
67257 PPA-160-049-300-A 160 3000